7133534

111149

	DEID EXECUTORIO
4	- (122mary

CAUTION: Consult a lewyer before using or acting under this form All werentes, including merchantability and fitness, are sirclude	FILED	OR RECORD	1.0	(4323)		
The grantor, BEATRICE LAWRENCE	'387 OCT	20 PH 9: 03	8 7 5 6			
as cacomor of the will ofEVERETT MORRIS			0,30	Ci y Ci Ci		
by virtue of letters testamentary issued to her	_ by the		٥			
Circuit court of Cook County, Illinois , and in exercise of the power of sale g			18	14 ¥ ≥ 2 4 m ⊆		
her in and by said will and in pursuance of every	ery other	140				
power and authority enabling, and in consider the sum of	eration of		00	c		
12,000.00		1 5		ကြား		
Dollars, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, do	hereby	(The Above Space Fo	or Recorder's Use Only	رَيِّ فَيْ		
quit claim and convey untoWESTLAWN_GOSPEL_ Testimony, Inc. Not for Prof	It Corpor	ation		700 000		
(NAME AND ADDRESS OF GRANTES)						
the following described real estate situated in the County wit:				1 6 3		
LOT 30 IN J.C. AYDE'S RESUBDIVISIO				25 3 3		
OF THE EAST 15.92 ACRES OF THE WES	T 30,92	ACKES OF THAT	PART OF TH	0.124		
SOUTH EAST & OF SECTION 23, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13 LYING						
SOUTH OF OGDEN AVENUE IN THE WEST & OF THE SOUTH EAST & OF SECTION						
23, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANCE 13 EA	ST OF TH	te THIRD PRINC	CIPAL MERID-			
IAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS				50		
16 23 423 01	*)			0		
PlA 2145 5. 5t.	Ooui	S		3 111		
Dated this 16th day of October , 1987	Y/Y			FIX -RIDERS		
174100 IIIA AND DE CONTROL ON OF THE PERSON	7			\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		
	.)			下 軽		
	124	which Law	Vinck(SEAL)			
PLEASE PRINT OR	D # A /	AS CHOCKET OF AN OFSEARCH TRICE	NCE	4 2 1 3		
TYPE NAME(S)	BEA.	iriusa apadsi	(SEAL)			
BELOW SIGNATURE(S)		As executor as afore ad	(SEAL)	1. 24 11. 11		
SIGNATORE(3)				8		
				0012597		
State of Illinois, County of Cook ss. I, the un	dersigned, a	Notary Public in and f	or said County, in	1 1		
the state aforesaid, DO FIEREBY CERTIFY that			C	((a) (b)		
BEATRICE BEATRICE BEATRICE BEATRICE BEATRICE BEATRICE BEATRICE Washington Congoing instrument	E LAWERE	NCE		1.		
MCRESI S IS	he same pers	on whose name before me this day	in person, and	, č		
acknowledged that _a_h_a_s	igned, scaled	d and delivered the s	aid instrument as			
her free and voluntary therein set forth.	act as such e	executor for the u	ises and purposes	0		
WOTH ON STORY	1 / 4 1-			H 74		
,	10 EN	day of Oct	ober 1987] ' '		
Commission expires		MOTARY PUBLIC	afte	03		
This instrument was prepared by Atty. Walton Da Chicago, Illino	avia. Jr	2222 West	95th Street	87566960		
	ADI	ORESS OF PROPERTY:		· ·		
()	.2	145 South St.	Louis_	5		

REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION TAX

PLAL ESTATE TEANSACTION TAX

Cook County

CO 11 1 016

4 3

THE ABOVE ADDRESS IN FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.
SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO: WESTLAWN GOSPEL CHAPEL
2145 South St. Louis Il'Addres bis Chicago,

Executor's Deed

COPY UNOFFICIAL OT

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

87566960

GEORGE E. COLE LEGAL FORMS